



Robbins Children's Programs Child Care Rates 2026

Preschool Program Daily & Weekly Tuition Rates	Daily Fee	Weekly Fee
Five Days Per Week FT listed	\$60.25	301.25

School Age Program- Before/After School- School Closure Days and Vacations	Daily Fee	Weekly Fee
AM Care Only- <u>All</u> schools	\$29.25	\$146.25
PM Care Only- Brennan & Willett	\$33.75	\$168.75
PM Care Only- All schools <u>other than</u> Brennan & Willett	\$39.50	\$197.50
AM & PM Care - Brennan & Willett <u>only</u>	\$37.50	\$187.50
AM & PM Care - All schools <u>other</u> than Brennan & Willett	\$48.75	\$243.75
No School Days - School vacations, school closure days, summer	\$56.25	\$281.25

Transportation—To/ From Home	1-way	2-way
Pick-up and drop-off times are at the discretion of the Transportation Coordinator and are scheduled to coincide with public school pick-up and drop-off times.	\$12.00/\$60.00	\$15.00/\$75

Hours over 10 per day require the approval of the Executive Director, Program Coordinator, Enrollment Coordinator, or designee. A fee of \$20 per hour *may* apply.

Daily Hours: Monday – Friday, 6:30 AM – 5:30 PM. Any child picked up after 5:30 will be charged a late fee of \$1.00 per minute, assessed in 5-minute increments.

Excessive late pick-up *may* result in a fee of up to \$3.00 per minute. If an increase in late fees is implemented, families will be warned through discussion with the Executive Director or other designee.

All rates listed are our full-time five-day rates. Don't hesitate to get in touch with Cheryl Brennan, our Enrollment Coordinator, for our part-time four- and three-day rates.

All holidays and professional development closures are factored into tuition rates throughout the year. Thank you for being part of the Robbin Children's Programs family.